
Yakima Valley Pippins
2014 Regular Season Schedule

  Home                 
  Away

Game Times: M-Sat: 7:05 PM ; Sunday 5:05 PM

*denotes non-league opponent

Day Date Opponent

Friday 6-Jun Wenatchee Applesox
Saturday 7-Jun Wenatchee Applesox
Sunday 8-Jun Wenatchee Applesox
Monday 9-Jun Thurston Cty Senators*
Tuesday 10-Jun Thurston Cty Senators*
Wednesday 11-Jun  AT Corvallis Knights
Thursday 12-Jun  AT Corvallis Knights
Friday 13-Jun  AT Corvallis Knights
Saturday 14-Jun AT Klamath Falls Gems
Sunday 15-Jun AT Klamath Falls Gems
Monday 16-Jun AT Klamath Falls Gems
Tuesday 17-Jun Northwest Honkers*
Wednesday 18-Jun Northwest Honkers*
Thursday 19-Jun Northwest Honkers*
Friday 20-Jun Klamath Falls Gems
Saturday 21-Jun Klamath Falls Gems
Sunday 22-Jun Klamath Falls Gems

Tuesday 24-Jun AT Kelowna Falcons
Wednesday 25-Jun AT Kelowna Falcons
Thursday 26-Jun AT Kelowna Falcons
Friday 27-Jun Kitsap BlueJackets
Saturday 28-Jun Kitsap BlueJackets
Sunday 29-Jun Kitsap BlueJackets
Monday 30-Jun Walla Walla Sweets
Tuesday 1-Jul Walla Walla Sweets
Wednesday 2-Jul Walla Walla Sweets
Thursday 3-Jul AT Walla Walla Sweets
Friday 4-Jul AT Walla Walla Sweets
Saturday 5-Jul AT Walla Walla Sweets

Monday 7-Jul Victoria HarbourCats
Tuesday 8-Jul Victoria HarbourCats
Wednesday 9-Jul Victoria HarbourCats
Thursday 10-Jul AT Bend Elks

home games played at: 
YAKIMA COUNTY STADIUM 

1301 S. Fair Ave - Yakima, WA 



Friday 11-Jul AT Bend Elks
Saturday 12-Jul AT Bend Elks
Sunday 13-Jul AT Medford Rogues
Monday 14-Jul AT Medford Rogues
Tuesday 15-Jul AT Medford Rogues
Wednesday 16-Jul Thurston Cty Senators*
Thursday 17-Jul Wenatchee Applesox
Friday 18-Jul Wenatchee Applesox
Saturday 19-Jul Wenatchee Applesox
Sunday 20-Jul
Monday 21-Jul
Tuesday 22-Jul Bellingham Bells
Wednesday 23-Jul Bellingham Bells
Thursday 24-Jul Bellingham Bells
Friday 25-Jul AT Kelowna Falcons
Saturday 26-Jul AT Kelowna Falcons
Sunday 27-Jul AT Kelowna Falcons

Tuesday 29-Jul AT Walla Walla Sweets
Wednesday 30-Jul AT Walla Walla Sweets
Thursday 31-Jul AT Walla Walla Sweets
Friday 1-Aug Kelowna Falcons
Saturday 2-Aug Kelowna Falcons
Sunday 3-Aug Kelowna Falcons
Monday 4-Aug Cowlitz Black Bears
Tuesday 5-Aug Cowlitz Black Bears
Wednesday 6-Aug Cowlitz Black Bears

Friday 8-Aug AT Wenatchee Applesox
Saturday 9-Aug AT Wenatchee Applesox
Sunday 10-Aug AT Wenatchee Applesox

2013 WCL All-Star Game Klamath Falls, OR
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